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Men's 2025 · Men's 2nd Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

City Bears Village Green have a BYE.

Sat 22 Mar 2025 5:50PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Celtics Sailors Mavericks Peter Ryder

Sat 22 Mar 2025 7:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Jetty Jets 2 Barbs Horribles Bodhi Fabian
Cooper Stephenson

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Jetty Jets 2 have a BYE.

Fri 28 Mar 2025 6:00PM a) Legends
Field Barbs Horribles Royals Celtics Mitchell Wear

Peter Fysh

Fri 28 Mar 2025 7:20PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Mavericks City Bears Village Green Logan Cone
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sailors Mavericks have a BYE.

Fri 04 Apr 2025 6:00PM a) Legends
Field City Bears Village Green Barbs Horribles Savannah Cheney

Peter Fysh

Fri 04 Apr 2025 7:20PM a) Legends
Field Royals Celtics Jetty Jets 2 Peter Fysh

Peter Ryder

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Royals Celtics have a BYE.

Sat 12 Apr 2025 12:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Jetty Jets 2 City Bears Village Green Cooper Stephenson
Jayden McLaughlin

Sat 12 Apr 2025 1:50PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Horribles Sailors Mavericks Peter Fysh
Jonathan Williams

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Barbs Horribles have a BYE.
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Fri 02 May 2025 6:00PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Mavericks Jetty Jets 2

Fri 02 May 2025 7:20PM a) Legends
Field City Bears Village Green Royals Celtics
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